
Jodhpur - Haridwar Special Fare Special/04831XX - Exp - NWR 
JU/Jodhpur to HW/Haridwar 

20h 45m - 882 km - 20 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 14:00 0 1 0 80 241 NWR
2 GOTN Gotan 15:02 15:04 2m 1 1 83 50 324 NWR
3 MTD Merta Road Junction 15:28 15:33 5m 1 1 103 80 NWR
4 DNA Degana Junction 16:06 16:09 3m 4 1 147 75 NWR
5 BKTU Bari Khatu 16:29 16:31 2m 0 1 172 39 NWR
6 CTKT Choti Khatu 16:39 16:41 2m 0 1 177 74 NWR
7 DIA Didwana 17:10 17:13 3m 0 1 213 28 342 NWR
8 LAU Ladnun 18:20 18:23 3m 0 1 244 58 330 NWR
9 SUJH Sujangarh 18:33 18:36 3m 1 1 254 28 317 NWR
10 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 1 1 300 74 NWR
11 CUR Churu Junction 20:55 21:05 10m 1 1 342 69 NWR
12 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 1 1 400 64 NWR
13 SWNI Siwani 22:37 22:39 2m 0 1 440 27 NWR
14 HSR Hisar Junction 23:45 00:20 35m 1 1 470 81 212 NWR
15 DUI Dhuri Junction 02:10 02:35 25m 2 618 79 241 NR
16 PTA Patiala 03:15 03:17 2m 1 2 671 29 252 NR
17 RPJ Rajpura Junction 04:10 04:12 2m 2 2 696 32 269 NR
18 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 05:05 05:15 10m 2 2 724 45 273 NR
19 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 06:22 06:24 2m 0 2 775 16 274 NR
20 SRE Saharanpur Junction 08:20 08:30 10m 0 2 805 36 275 NR
21 JWP Jwalapur 10:31 10:33 2m 0 2 878 20 291 NR
22 HW Haridwar 10:45 2,3 2 882 - 314 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (03:14)

May 22 2024 (03:14)

1

1


